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Artistiek Zwemmen Junioren

BK Free Routines /27/03/2022

v 0
- RESULTS TEAM FREE Final - JUNIORS _ .
BELGIUM ) i
ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Referee: Van Der Gucht Evi \
Assistant referee:
Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression Difficulty

Judge 1 - Van De Konijnenburg Iselle
Judge 2 - Gobyn Delphine

Judge 3 - VAN HEULE Nathalie
Judge4 - Linard Micheline

Judge5 - Average Judge

Judge 1 - DENAMUR Chantal

Judge 2 - LAMBREMONT Laurence

Judge 3 - DE ROOCK Nathalie
Judge 4 - De Geest Celine

Judge 5 -

Judge : - VAN DEN ABEELE Hilde
Judge . - GEMIDDELDE

Judge : - Blanckaert Alexandra
Judge ¢ - Van der Gucht Evi
Judge ! -

Rank

NOC

Name Execution

Artistic Impr.

Difficulty

Pen Points

Free Total
(incl) Behind

1 SKF

2 BRASS

3 BZK

4 ESN

28/03/2022
22:09

Depraetere Ellen
Bogaert Maya
Holvoet Silke
Vanackere Kato
Vanherpe Yoni
De Keyzer Margo
DE DECKER Maryline
Mestdagh Febe
Cattoor Amélie
Vandenplas Nell
Kir Selma

Hevko Yuliya
Buhrova Valentina
Fiagan Ellis
Vandewal Fien
Vanrobaeys Raisa
Everaert Caitlin
Desimpel Axelle
De Laere Juliette
Caestecker Oona
Depas Alexia
Doneux Yaél
Georges Fanny
Limet Julie

Tomic Anna
Walhin Ivana

20,6000

20,0000

18,3000

17,6000

28,8000

28,0000

26,0000

26,0000

21,2000

20,1000

19,6000

19,2000

70,6000

67,1000 1,0 3,5000

62,9000 1,0 7,7000

61,8000 1,0 8,8000
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woutervandewal
Markering


6

28/03/2022

KZNA

Vanderplancken Elisa 15,2000 22,9333 17,2000 55,3333 15,2667
Verbeiren Linde

Minnaert Sien

Van De Maele Dorien
Depoorter Rani
Merckx Maythé

De Ridder Lore

Bex Aura

61,8000 123,0656 61,8000 0,0000 70,6000
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